o v kc wnN

Position

Chief Human Resources Officer
Human Resources Assistant |
Human Resources Assistant |
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant

Lvmc Instructor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$129,848
$54,915
$51,090
$23,147
$5,983
$326



