	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Human Resources Officer		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$129,848
2.	Human Resources Assistant I		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$54,915
3.	Human Resources Assistant I		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$51,090
4.	Human Resources Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$23,147
5.	Human Resources Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$5,983
6.	Lvmc Instructor		Lompoc Hospital District	Human Resources	\$326